
Official Results
FIS Women 2nd

THE 16th HOKKAIDO Championships SNOWBOARD GS

Organizer
Jury: Course Data:
TD SASAKI Koji JPN Name of Course Swing Couse
Referee MIYATAKE Kazuhiro JPN Start 840m
Chief of Race HIKIMA Akiyoshi JPN Finish 637m

Vertical Drop 203m
Course Length 870m
Homologation No. 7019/12/02

---  1st  --- ---  2nd  ---
Course Setter UESHIMA Shinobu JPN Course Setter MIYATAKE Kazuhiro JPN
Forerunner - A - MATSUMOTO Haruna JPN Forerunner - A - MATSUMOTO Haruna JPN
Forerunner - B - KAWAZOE Kenji JPN Forerunner - B - KAWAZOE Kenji JPN

Forerunner - C - HOSOKAWA Kousuke JPN

Start Time 10:01 Start Time 11:53
Finish Time 10:09 Finish Time 12:01
Gate 29 Gate 28
Turn 29 Turn 26

RANK BIB FIS CODE NAME NAT 1ST TIME 2ND TIME TOTAL TIME POINTS

1 10 1543464 TAKEUCHI Tomoka JPN    44.01    43.14  1:27.15 220.000
2 13 7305026 MIYATAKE Shoko JPN    44.60    44.27  1:28.87 176.000
3 12 9305110 SHITAKA Akari JPN    46.39    45.56  1:31.95 132.000
4 11 7305022 MARUYAMA Miki JPN    47.33    47.98  1:35.31 110.000
5 3 9305252 UENO Koto JPN    48.49    47.47  1:35.96 99.000
6 1 9305194 KOSHI Kyoko JPN    49.03    46.98  1:36.01 88.000
7 4 9305223 MATSUZAWA Miho JPN    48.52    48.38  1:36.90 79.200
8 9 1648321 YANETANI Eri JPN    52.89    44.39  1:37.28 70.400
9 7 9305108 SATOH Saika JPN    48.07    49.82  1:37.89 63.800

10 6 9305265 KOSHISAKA Ayana JPN    49.46    48.49  1:37.95 57.200
11 5 9305221 KIMURA Naomi JPN    52.29    50.34  1:42.63 52.800
12 8 9305185 TEZUKA Hisano JPN    56.63    54.22  1:50.85 48.400
13 2 9305271 HOSHI Nana JPN    56.30    56.31  1:52.61

DID NOT START  [ 1st ]   0
DID NOT FINISH [ 1st ]   0
DISQUALIFIED   [ 1st ]   0
DID NOT START  [ 2nd ]   0

08/04/2012 / Sapporo/Japan Printing: 2012/04/08 13:49:17 7333
DATA PROCESSING by SEIKO Page: 1/2 TIMMING by SEIKO



Official Results
FIS Women 2nd

RANK BIB FIS CODE NAME NAT 1ST TIME 2ND TIME TOTAL TIME POINTS

DID NOT FINISH [ 2nd ]   0
DISQUALIFIED   [ 2nd ]   0
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PENALTY CALCULATION

ＦＩＳポイント計算

FIS PUNKTEBERECHUNG

Name of Event

大会名 THE 16th HOKKAIDO Championships SNOWBOARD GS

Name der Veranstaltung

Date Discipline Name of the TD

日付 08/04/2012 種目 GS WOMEN ＴＤ氏名 SASAKI Koji

Datum Disziplin Name des TDs JPN

The best 5 athletes at start  /  出走選手中上位５名  /  Die 5 besten FIS-Punkte Athleten am Start

Number CODE Name Nat FIS Points

ビブ番号 FISｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属国 FISﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

Nummer FIS Code Name Nat FIS Punkte

10 1543464 TAKEUCHI Tomoka JPN 650.00

9 1648321 YANETANI Eri JPN 143.00

12 9305110 SHITAKA Akari JPN 107.50

13 7305026 MIYATAKE Shoko JPN 107.00

11 7305022 MARUYAMA Miki JPN 88.20

TOTALS / 合計 / SUMMEN

FIS Points of best 5 at start

出走選手中上位５名のＦＩＳポイント 1095.70

Die 5 besten FIS-Punkte am Start

219.14

Scale Points

スケールポイント 220



Official Results
FIS Men 2nd

THE 16th HOKKAIDO Championships SNOWBOARD GS

Organizer
Jury: Course Data:
TD SASAKI Koji JPN Name of Course Swing Course
Referee MIYATAKE Kazuhiro JPN Start 840m
Chief of Race HIKIMA Akiyoshi JPN Finish 637m

Vertical Drop 203m
Course Length 870m
Homologation No. 7012/12/02

---  1st  --- ---  2nd  ---
Course Setter UESHIMA Shinobu JPN Course Setter MIYATAKE Kazuhiro JPN
Forerunner - A - MATSUMOTO Haruna JPN Forerunner - A - MATSUMOTO Haruna JPN
Forerunner - B - KAWAZOE Kenji JPN Forerunner - B - KAWAZOE Kenji JPN

Forerunner - C - HOSOKAWA Kousuke JPN

Start Time 10:22 Start Time 12:14
Finish Time 10:41 Finish Time 12:30
Gate 29 Gate 28
Turn 29 Turn 26

RANK BIB FIS CODE NAME NAT 1ST TIME 2ND TIME TOTAL TIME POINTS

1 3 7300127 SHIBA Masaki JPN    41.31    40.34  1:21.65 160.000
2 10 9300266 YOSHIOKA Kentaro JPN    42.62    39.63  1:22.25 128.000
3 5 9320014 KIM Sang Kyum KOR    41.66    41.21  1:22.87 96.000
4 4 1588375 TOZAKI Hiroki JPN    42.37    40.67  1:23.04 80.000
5 13 9300004 NOFUJI Yuki JPN    43.17    40.55  1:23.72 72.000
6 1 7303526 SHIRAKAWA Takamitsu JPN    43.06    41.94  1:25.00 64.000
7 2 1356836 KAWAGUCHI Kohei JPN    42.01    43.16  1:25.17 57.600
8 15 9300509 YOKOI Kento JPN    44.62    41.85  1:26.47 51.200
9 14 9300381 KAWASHIMA Kosuke JPN    44.67    42.25  1:26.92 46.400

10 7 9300305 KOJIMA Yutaka JPN    44.54    42.98  1:27.52 41.600
11 12 9320072 KIM Yea Won KOR    45.00    42.81  1:27.81 38.400
12 16 9300511 IKEDA Ryo JPN    45.75    44.07  1:29.82 35.200
13 18 9300562 SHIRAKAWA Hiromitsu JPN    46.86    43.46  1:30.32 32.000
14 9 9300625 MIYAZAWA Takumi JPN    45.43    44.93  1:30.36 28.800
15 8 9300602 SATO Kei JPN    46.45    43.97  1:30.42 25.600
16 24 1361298 YUKAWA Kenji JPN    47.38    44.48  1:31.86 24.000
17 22 9300688 NOJIRI Hiroshi JPN    48.16    45.00  1:33.16 22.400
18 23 9300684 SUZUKI Yuya JPN    49.11    44.09  1:33.20 20.800
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Official Results
FIS Men 2nd

RANK BIB FIS CODE NAME NAT 1ST TIME 2ND TIME TOTAL TIME POINTS

19 19 9320101 LEE Jung Hyun KOR    48.37    47.50  1:35.87 19.200
20 20 7303491 TAMURA Junya JPN    51.65    45.40  1:37.05 17.600
21 21 7300169 SATO Yuichi JPN    51.49    53.41  1:44.90 16.000

DID NOT START  [ 1st ]   1
17 1549090 MINA Jondre PHI

DID NOT FINISH [ 1st ]   1
6 7300175 HARADA Noboru JPN

DISQUALIFIED   [ 1st ]   0
DID NOT START  [ 2nd ]   0
DID NOT FINISH [ 2nd ]   1

11 9300458 MATSUMOTO Takashi JPN
DISQUALIFIED   [ 2nd ]   0
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PENALTY CALCULATION

ＦＩＳポイント計算

FIS PUNKTEBERECHUNG

Name of Event

大会名 THE 16th HOKKAIDO Championships SNOWBOARD GS

Name der Veranstaltung

Date Discipline Name of the TD

日付 08/04/2012 種目 GS MEN ＴＤ氏名 SASAKI Koji

Datum Disziplin Name des TDs JPN

The best 5 athletes at start  /  出走選手中上位５名  /  Die 5 besten FIS-Punkte Athleten am Start

Number CODE Name Nat FIS Points

ビブ番号 FISｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属国 FISﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

Nummer FIS Code Name Nat FIS Punkte

3 7300127 SHIBA Masaki JPN 208.00

13 9300004 NOFUJI Yuki JPN 204.00

5 9320014 KIM Sang Kyum KOR 168.20

4 1588375 TOZAKI Hiroki JPN 143.00

10 9300266 YOSHIOKA Kentaro JPN 120.00

TOTALS / 合計 / SUMMEN

FIS Points of best 5 at start

出走選手中上位５名のＦＩＳポイント 843.20

Die 5 besten FIS-Punkte am Start

168.64

Scale Points

スケールポイント 160
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